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AN ACCOUNT, pursuant to the Act seven and eight Victoria, cap. 32, of the Average Amount
" "of B'ANK NOTES of "tfie"several'Banks" bl "Issue "in ENGLAND and WALES in Circulation

' during the week ended Saturday, the 7th day of October, 1911.

PRIVATE BANKS.

Name, Title arid Principal Place of Issue. Average
Amount.

Banbury Bank

Bedford Bank

Biccstor and Oxfordshire Bank

Leeds Old Bank

Naval Bank

Oxfordshire Witney Bank ...

Beading Bank

Sleaford and Newark Bank

Wellington Somerset Bank...

York and East Biding Bank

Banbury ...

Bedford ...

Bicester ...

Leeds

Plymouth

Witney ...

Beading ...

Sleaford ...

Wellington

Beverley ...

Gillett and Co

Barnard and Co.

TubbandCo

Beckett and Co.

Harris, Bulteel and Co.

Gillett and Co

Simonds and Co.

Peacock, Willson and Co.

Fox, Fowler and Co. ...

Beckett and Co.

2855

9583

6930

21167

1493

2614

3633

5055

1396

28074

JOINT STOCK BANKS.

Name, Title and Principal Place of Issue.

Bank of Whitehaven Limited ...

Halifax Commercial Banking Company Limited

"West Yorkshire Bank Limited

Lincoln and Lindsey Banking Company Limited

Nottingham and Nottinghamshire Banking Company Limited

Sheffield and Hallamshire Bank Limited

Wilts and Dorset Banking Company Limited

Whitehaven

Halifax

Halifax

Lincoln

Nottingham

Sheffield

Salisbury

7189

2632

2468

21311

10909

1539

38983

Average
Amount.

F. ATTEKBURY, Registrar of Bank Returns.

Inland Revenue Office, 14th October, 1911.


