.....

.

AN ACCOUNT, pursuant to the Act seven and eight Victoria, cap. 32, of the Average Amount of BANK NOTES of the several Banks of Issue in ENGLAND and WALES in Circulation during the week ended Saturday, the 7th day of October, 1911.

## PRIVATE BANKS.

Name, Title and Principal Place of Issue.									
· ·		{					£		
Banbury Bank		Banbury		Gillett and Co	•••	•••	2855		
Bedford Bank	••• •••	Bedford		Barnard and Co.	•••	•••	9583		
Bicestor and Oxfordshire I	Bank	Bicester		Tubb and Co	•••	•••	6930		
Leeds Old Bank		Leeds		Beckett and Co.	•••	•••	21167		
Naval Bank		Plymouth	•••	Harris, Bulteel and Co	<b>).</b>	•••	1493		
Oxfordshire Witney Bank		Witney	••••	Gillett and Co	•••	••	2614		
Reading Bank	•••	Reading		Simonds and Co.	•••		3633		
Sleaford and Newark Ban	k	Sleaford	]	Peacock, Willson and	Co.	•••	5055		
Wellington Somerset Bank	k	Wellington		Fox, Fowler and Co.	•••		1396		
York and East Riding Bar	nk	Beverley		Beckett and Co.	•••		28074		

## JOINT STOCK BANKS.

Name, Title and Principal Place of Issue.									
Bank of Whitehaven Limited	•••		•••	Whitehaven	••	£ 7189			
Halifax Commercial Banking Company Limited		• • •	•••	Halifax		2632			
West Yorkshire Bank Limited		•••		Halifax	•••	2468			
Lincoln and Lindsey Banking Company Limited			•••	Lincoln		21311			
Nottingham and Nottinghamshire Banking Compa		Nottingham		10909					
Sheffield and Hallamshire Bank Limited	•••	•••		Sheffield		1539			
Wilts and Dorset Banking Company Limited	•••			Salisbury		38983			
			ł						

**:** .

F. ATTERBURY, Registrar of Bank Returns.